


SMNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN A Ay

MARGARITAS

ARTEZZAN MARGARITA 9.95
Tequila, lime and triple sec shaken into

a crisp, citrusy classic with a vivid

sky-blue twist. As refreshing as a

breeze off the Amalfi coast

MANGO & CHILLI MARGARITA 10.95
Tequila with sweet mango and a touch

of chilli warmth — a bold yet balanced

mix that feels right at home on a terrace

in Mykonos

WATERMELON & PRICKLY 8.90
PEAR MARGARITA

Juicy watermelon tequila and prickly pear

liqueur for a fresh, fruity finish. Bright, clean

and made for long afternoons on a

sun-drenched patio in Mallorca
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PINA COLADAS

ARTEZZAN PINA COLADA 10.95
Creamy coconut, rum, lime and pineapple

in a soft, indulgent blend. Like cooling

off under an olive tree in southern Sicily

Contains dairy

FROZEN PINA COLADA 9.95
A silky, ice-blended mix of coconut,

pineapple and lime with a creamy finish.

Cool and indulgent — like shade on a

sun-drenched Amalfi afternoon

Contains dairy

WHITE CHOCOLATE & 11.50
CHERRY PINA COLADA

White chocolate and ripe black cherry

folded into a silky coconut and rum base.

Decadent and playful — think dessert

with a sea view in Cinque Terre

Contains dairy

YL ASNSNNNNNNNNNNNNNN\NN\N




SMNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNN A Ay

SLINGS

ARTEZZAN SLING 9.95
Gin, cherry, pomegranate, lime and

pineapple — juicy, light and refreshingly

modern. Best enjoyed under the stars

in a Greek hillside bar

PINEAPPLE & GINGER SLING 9.95
Gin shaken with cherry and ginger, topped

with fermented pineapple soda. Crisp,

and zesty. A Santorini sunset in a glass

SPICED BLOOD ORANGE SLING 10.50
Bright blood orange, mango and

watermelon with a hint of spice.

Like dancing in the streets of Palermo

during a fiesta
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MOJITOS

ARTEZZAN MOJITO 10.50
A clean and classic blend of white rum,

mint, lime and soda. Fresh and effortless —

built for warm evenings in coastal Valencia

RASPBERRY MOJITO 10.95
Raspberry, mint, lime and white rum —

fruity and floral with a dry edge.

Like market-fresh fruit on a hillside

terrace in Provence

PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO 10.95
Lively passionfruit, lime and mint with

crisp white rum. Bright, juicy, and perfect

for sipping on a shaded patio in

the Balearics
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ZOMBIES

ARTEZZAN ZOMBIE 13.50
Four rums with citrus and stone fruit —

bold, dry and full of character. Made for

long tables and louder laughter in a

beachside taverna

BANANA ZOMBIE 14.50
Banana rum meets citrus and passionfruit

in this full-flavoured blend. Smooth and rich,

like dessert and digestif in one —

best shared in the last light of a

Mediterranean evening

GRANDE ZOMBIE 20.00
A pint of our signature zombie crowned

with a flipped bottle of Corona. Over the

top, unapologetically fun — for that final

blowout night in Ibiza

Contains gluten
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SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ 10.50
Aperol, prosecco and soda — the classic

Venetian aperitivo. Bright, bitter-sweet,

and eternally in style

HUGO SPRITZ 10.50
Elderflower liqueur, mint, prosecco

and soda — floral and refreshing, like a

breeze through a lemon grove in Lake Garda

SARTI SPRITZ 10.50
A bold twist on the classic. Bitter-sweet

Sarti Aperitivo meets crisp prosecco

and a splash of soda, served over ice

with a slice of orange. Italian sunshine

in a glass

CAMPARI SPRITZ 10.50
Iconic & effortlessly cool. The bold bitterness

of Campari, lifted with prosecco & soda,

served over ice with a fresh orange wedge.

Pure Italian aperitivo energy

WHITE SANGRIA 10.50
White wine, peach liqueur and elderflower

cordial, finished with soda and mint.

Soft, floral and refreshing — reminiscent

of long lunches on the Costa Brava
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MARTINIS

PORN STAR MARTINI 10.95
Vodka, passionfruit and vanilla — silky,

sweet and tropical-leaning, but still crisp

and refined. The spirit of summer nights

in St Tropez

ESPRESSO MARTINI 10.95
Vodka and espresso shaken smooth with

a touch of sweetness — bold, energising

and perfect to sip in the late evening

WILD STRAWBERRY & 11.50
APPLE MARTINI

White rum, wild strawberries and fresh green

apple — light, crisp and delicately sweet.

Like orchard fruit at golden hour on the

Tuscan coast
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rROZEN
COCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 9.95
Holiday in a glass. Sun-ripened strawberries,

white rum, and zesty lime, blended

ice-cold for that frozen beachside feel—

no passport required

FROZEN PINA COLADA 9.95
A silky, ice-blended mix of coconut,

pineapple and lime with a creamy finish.

Cool and indulgent — like shade on a

sun-drenched Amalfi afternoon

SORRENTO LEMON GIMLET 9.95
Zesty & sun-soaked. Limoncello, dry gin

and a splash of passionfruit come together in

this bright Mediterranean twist on the classic

gimlet — Sharp, smooth & made for golden hour
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Gin Servin

JJ WHITLEY ARTISANAL GIN
Fever tree & lime wedge

WHITLEY NEIL DISTILLERS CUT
Fever Tree tonic & orange slice

WHITLEY NEIL BLOOD ORANGE
Fever Tree tonic, raspberries & dehydrated orange

HOXTON COCONUT & GRAPEFRUIT
Fever Tree tonic, pineapple & dehydrated grapefruit

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY
Fentimans rose lemonade, frozen raspberries & mint

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER
Fever Tree ginger ale, rhubarb & raspberries

MALFY GIN CON LIMONE
Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic, pink peppercorn &
preserved lemon wheel

0.2519.85
7.25110.85
7.25110.85
9.25112.85

.25
7.25110.85
9.2512.85



Shots

DMF STRAWBERRY CREAM 3.50
A rich and silky strawberry cream liqueur with Caribbean rum at its
heart. Think strawberries and cream, reimagined with a rebellious twist

DMF RASPBERRY CREAM 3.50
Luscious raspberry meets velvety cream in this indulgent shot.
Smooth, fruity, and dangerously moreish

DMF MANGO CREAM 3.50
Tropical temptation in a glass. Creamy mango with a
rum-kissed finish—sunshine vibes served chilled

BABY GUINNESS 4.00
Mini but mighty—smooth Irish cream layered over rich coffee
liqueur for that perfect pint-sized pour

JAM DOUGHNUT 4.00
A nostalgic nod to your favourite treat. Raspberry liqueur, cream,
and a sugar rim—sweet, smooth, and shot with joy

COINTREAU (-18°C) 4.00
Served ice-cold, this triple sec delivers bold orange zest
with a crystal-clean finish. A classic, elevated by the deep chill

LICOR 43 (-18°C) 4.00
Golden, vanilla-rich Spanish liqueur served at arctic temperatures.
Sweet, spiced, and effortlessly smooth

LEMONCELLO (-18°C) 4.00
Sharp, sweet, and lip-smackingly citrusy. This frozen Italian classic
is the ultimate palate cleanser with a zingy kick



By the Glass

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE

CASTELL BLANC CAVA Spain

GALANTI PROSECCO SPUMANTE fltaly
TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE NV France
GALANTI PROSECCO ROSATO, ltaly

ROSE WINE

VITA ZINFANDEL ROSATO ltaly
PARINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE /ialy

COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE,
HERITAGE, ESTANDON France

ALL WINES BY THE GLASS AVAILABLE IN 125ML

I75NIL

0.30
0.6>
10.95

125M1

7.95
8.95
18.65
8.95

250\

9.00
10.20
15.65



By the Glass

WHITE WINE

LA VIVIENDA VERDEJO Spain

AMABELLI TREBBIANO ORGANIC ftaly

LA CAMPAGNE CHARDONNAY France
CONDE VILLAR VINHO VERDE Portugal
VINUVA ORGANIC PINOT GRIGIO ltaly
JOSEPH MELLOT SAUVIGNON BLANC France

RED WINE

SOLSTICE SHIRAZ ltaly
FLOR DE LISBOA TINTO Portugal
BONAVITA NEGROAMARO ltaly

ELEVE MALBEC France

LES NUAGES PINOT NOIR ROUGE France
BOTTEGA MERLOT /taly

MASSERIA BORGO DEI
TRULLI PRIMITIVO IGP ltaly

ALL WINES BY THE GLASS AVAILABLE IN 125ML

175NL

0.65
6.95
7.10
7.25
7.35
8.20

I75NIL

0.65
6.95
7.45
7.95
8.10
8.75
9.05

250M1

9.60
9.95
10.15
10.35
10.50
IL75

250M1

9.50
9.95
10.65
11.35
11.60

11.85
12.95



Champagne

CHAMPAGNE

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE NV, France
Elegant and creamy with apple, brioche and a long finish

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL
BRUT NV, France
Bold and structured with toasty brioche and rich citrus

ROSE CHAMPAGNE

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE BRUT ROSE, France
Fresh and vibrant with wild strawberries and fine mousse

VEUVE CLICQUOTE YELLOW LABEL BRUT, France
Lively and intense with raspberry, redcurrant and floral notes

LAURENT PERRIER ROSE, France

Iconic rosé Champagne offers intense aromas of ripe red berries,

a fine mousse, and a beautifully balanced, crisp finish

80.00

91.00

84.00

99.00

125.00



Sparkling

SPARKLING WINE

CASTELL BLANC CAVA, Spain

Fresh and dry with green apple, citrus and fine bubbles
GALANTI PROSECCO SPUMANTE ftaly

Crisp and aromatic with pear, peach and lively fizz

GALANTI PROSECCO ROSATO, ltaly
Fruity and floral with red berries and a soft sparkle

34.00

37.00

38.00






Rose Wine

[TALY

VITA ZINFANDEL ROSATO, IGT Puglia
Sweet and fruity with strawberry, watermelon and a soft finish

PARINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSE, Rosato Delle Venezie
Delicate and dry with notes of red berries and citrus

FRENCH
COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE,

HERITAGE, ESTANDON, Cétes de Provence
Refined and fresh with wild strawberry, peach and floral hints

CHATEAU D’ESCLANS
WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE, Cotes de Provence

Elegant and dry with ripe raspberry, white peach and minerality

27.00

29.75

47.00

65.00



White Wine

AMABELLI TREBBIANO ORGANIC, Emilia-Romagna
Crisp and fresh with subtle floral and citrus flavours
VINUVA ORGANIC PINOT GRIGIO, Delle Venezie

Delicate and dry with pear, apple, and a clean finish

TUFFOLO GAVI DOCG, Piedmont
Refined and dry with citrus, almond and a mineral finish

FRENCH
LA CAMPAGNE CHARDONNAY, Pays d'Oc

Smooth and rounded with tropical fruit and a touch of vanilla

LE BOSQ BLANC, Vin de France
Easy-drinking with soft fruit flavours and a gentle finish

ORIGIINAL VIOGNIER, Languedoc
Fragrant and textured with apricot, peach and floral notes

JOSEPH MELLOT SAUVIGNON BLANC, Loire Valley
Fresh and grassy with gooseberry, lemon and a crisp acidity
ICAUNA CHABLIS, Chablis, Burgundy

Classic and flinty with green apple, lemon and steely minerality

ORTION ET FILS SANCERRE, Sancerre, Loire Valley
Elegant and precise with citrus zest, herbs and chalky minerality

44.00

30.50

33.25

37.00

35.25

58.00

65.00



White Wine

LA VIVIENDA VERDEJO, La Mancha
Elegant and creamy with toasty oak and ripe stone fruit

PORTUGAL

CONDE VILLAR, Vinho Verde Branco

Light, lively and slightly spritzy with hints of lime and melon
QUINTA DAS ARCAS ARCA NOVA

ALVARINHO, Vinho Verde

Vibrant and fruity with peach, citrus and mineral tones

GREECE

MODERNE ALLERGORIE PELOPONNESE
MOSCHOFILERO RODITIS, Sterea Ellada Assyrtiko
Light bodied, with flavour notes of pear and grapefruit.
Crisp and Salinity

28.50

31.00

46.50

40.00



Red Wine

[TALTAN

SOLSTICE SHIRAZ, ltalia
Full-bodied and spicy with dark fruits and a touch of chocolate

BONAVITA NEGROAMARO, Salento, Puglia
Velvety and rich with dark berries, liquorice and earthy notes

CHIANTI RISERVA,”ANTICA CINTA”
TENUTE PICCINI, Chianti, Tuscany
Structured and traditional with cherry, leather and spice

BOTTEGA MERLOT, Trevenize
Plummy and soft with red fruit and gentle tannins

MASSERIA BORGO DEI TRULLI PRIMITIVO IGP,
Salento, Puglia
Rich and bold with dark cherry, fig and warm spice

VINOSIA BENEVENTANO AGLIANICO,
Beneventano, Campania

Robust and rustic with black fruit, smoke and firm tannins
ZENZA ORGANIC NERO DAVOLA

APPASSIMENTO, Sicily
Lush and intense with raisined fruit, cocoa and a velvety finish

VILLA BELVEDERE AMARONE DELLA,
Valpolicella, Veneto
Powerful and luxurious with dried fruit, spice and chocolate

28.50

32.00

41.00

41.25

85.00



Red Wine

rRENCH
ELEVE MALBEC, Pays d’Oc 34.00

Juicy and smooth with blackberry, plum and soft tannins

LES NUAGES PINOT NOIR ROUGE, Loire Valley 34.75
Light and elegant with strawberry, cherry and soft spice

CHATEAU PEY LA TOUR RESERVE 48.00
BORDEAUX SUPERIUR, Bordeaux
Classic Bordeux blend with red fruit notes and subtle spice

PORTUGAL

FLOR DE LISBOA TINTO, Lisboa 29.75
Soft and easy-drinking with ripe fruit and smooth texture

SPAIN

ARNEGUI RIOJA CRIANZA, Rioja 35.50

Silky and savoury with red cherry, vanilla and oak spice

BODEGAS VERDE ORGANIC GARNACHA 37.25
SYRAH TINTO D.O.CARINENA, Carifiena
Smooth and spicy with red berries, herbs and pepper

GREECE

MODERNE ALLEGORIE PELOPONNESE 40.00
AGIORGITIKO, Peloponnese
Rounded and juicy with plum, redcurrant and Mediterranean herbs
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NON-ALCOHOLIC
COCKTAILS

SUMMER ICED TEA’S 5.00
Handmade, sweet and refreshing iced tea

with a subtle zing. Available in flavours of

passion fruit, peach, pomegranate

and watermelon

QUINTESSENCE COOLER 6.50
Fresh cucumber & elderflower cordial, mint

and lemon juice topped with guava and soda.
Garnished with cucumber and fresh mint

NOT SO FRENCH MARTINI 7.00
Cedars Wild, pineapple juice and Cassis
simple syrup. Garnished with raspberry dust

BERRY CHERRY SOUR 7.00
Everleaf Mountain non-alcoholic gin,

apple juice, fresh lemon and cherry syrup.

Garnished with kirsch cherry and

dehydrated apple

CRODINO SPRITZ 0.0% 7.00
All the Aperol Spritz vibes - without the

alcohol. This iconic ltalian aperitivo blends

bitter orange, herbs and sparkling soda for a
refreshingly complex, zero-proof spritz.

Bright bubbly and perfect for laid-back sipping

. 4
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peers and ciders

DRAUGHT BEER i

ROSA BLANCA, Mallorca, Spain 3.40
A traditional Mallorcan lager revived from 1927.

Light, floral, and subtly citrusy, it’s a taste of the

Balearics with every sip

DAMM LEMON, Barcelona, Spain 3.15
A refreshing blend of Mediterranean lager and

lemon juice from Barcelona. Zesty, crisp, and easy-
drinking—summer in a bottle

MENABREA, Biella, Italy 3.50
A premium Italian lager brewed in Biella since 1846.

Light, golden, and delicately malty with a refined
bitterness—elegant refreshment with true Italian heritage

BPOTTLED BrEER

MENABREA BLONDE
CORONA EXTRA
MENABREA AMBER
PERONI NASTRO
ESTRELLA GALICIA GF
PERONI 0%

POTTLED CIDER

CURIOUS CIDER

PINT

6.50

0.95
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SOFT DRINKS

AQUA PANA STILL MINERAL WATER
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING MINERAL WATER

COCA COLA / DIET COKE / LEMONADE 3.95
JUICE
FRESH ORANGE, APPLE, PINEAPPLE, 3.10

CRANBERRY, MANGO OR GUAVA JUICE

BOTTLES

COCA COLA

COKE ZERO / DIET COKE

FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE

FEVER TREE GINGER ALE / GINGER BEER

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO 3.50
MACCHIATO 3.00
AMERICANO 4.00 CAPPUCCINO
CAFFE LATTE 4.50 FLAT WHITE
CAFFE MOCHA 4.50 HOT CHOCOLATE
TEA

Choose from:

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Rooibos, Mint, Green Tea, Camomile

IRISH COFFEE
CALYPSO COFFEE
FRENCH COFFEE
AMARETTO COFFEE

4.25
4.10
5.25

4.95

4.00
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
3.90



