Drinks Menu

MARGARITAS

ARTEZZAN MARGARITA 9.95

Tequila, lime and triple sec shaken into a crisp, citrusy classic with a vivid sky-blue twist. As refreshing as a breeze off the Amalfi coast

MANGO & CHILLI MARGARITA 10.95

Tequila with sweet mango and a touch of chilli warmth — a bold yet balanced mix that feels right at home on a terrace in Mykonos

WATERMELON & PRICKLY 8.90 PEAR MARGARITA

Juicy watermelon tequila and prickly pear liqueur for a fresh, fruity finish. Bright, clean and made for long afternoons on a sun-drenched patio in Mallorca

PIÑA COLADAS

ARTEZZAN PINA COLADA 10.95 Creamy coconut, rum, lime and pineapple

in a soft, indulgent blend. Like cooling off under an olive tree in southern Sicily Contains dairy

FROZEN PINA COLADA 9.95

A silky, ice-blended mix of coconut, pineapple and lime with a creamy finish. Cool and indulgent — like shade on a sun-drenched Amalfi afternoon Contains dairy

WHITE CHOCOLATE & II.50 CHERRY PINA COLADA

White chocolate and ripe black cherry folded into a silky coconut and rum base.

Decadent and playful — think dessert with a sea view in Cinque Terre

Contains dairy

SLINGS

ARTEZZAN SLING	9.95
Gin, cherry, pomegranate, lime and	
pineapple — juicy, light and refreshingly	
modern. Best enjoyed under the stars	
in a Greek hillside bar	
PINEAPPLE & GINGER SLING	9.95
Gin shaken with cherry and ginger, topped	
with fermented pineapple soda. Crisp,	
and zesty. A Santorini sunset in a glass	

SPICED BLOOD ORANGE SLING

Bright blood orange, mango and watermelon with a hint of spice.

Like dancing in the streets of Palermo

during a fiesta

10.50

MOJITOS

ARTEZZAN MOJITO 10.50

A clean and classic blend of white rum, mint, lime and soda. Fresh and effortless built for warm evenings in coastal Valencia

RASPBERRY MOJITO 10.95

Raspberry, mint, lime and white rum — fruity and floral with a dry edge.
Like market-fresh fruit on a hillside terrace in Provence

PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO 10.95

Lively passionfruit, lime and mint with crisp white rum. Bright, juicy, and perfect for sipping on a shaded patio in the Balearics

ZOMBIES

ARTEZZAN ZOMBIE

13.50

Four rums with citrus and stone fruit — bold, dry and full of character. Made for long tables and louder laughter in a beachside taverna

BANANA ZOMBIE

14.50

Banana rum meets citrus and passionfruit in this full-flavoured blend. Smooth and rich, like dessert and digestif in one — best shared in the last light of a Mediterranean evening

GRANDE ZOMBIE

20.00

A pint of our signature zombie crowned with a flipped bottle of Corona. Over the top, unapologetically fun — for that final blowout night in Ibiza

Contains gluten

SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco and soda — the classic Venetian aperitivo. Bright, bitter-sweet, and eternally in style	10.50
HUGO SPRITZ Elderflower liqueur, mint, prosecco and soda — floral and refreshing, like a breeze through a lemon grove in Lake Garda	10.50
SARTI SPRITZ A bold twist on the classic. Bitter-sweet Sarti Aperitivo meets crisp prosecco and a splash of soda, served over ice with a slice of orange. Italian sunshine in a glass	10.50
CAMPARI SPRITZ Iconic & effortlessly cool. The bold bitterness of Campari, lifted with prosecco & soda, served over ice with a fresh orange wedge. Pure Italian aperitivo energy	10.50
WHITE SANGRIA White wine, peach liqueur and elderflower cordial, finished with soda and mint. Soft, floral and refreshing — reminiscent of long lunches on the Costa Brava	10.50

MARTINIS

PORN STAR MARTINI

10.95

Vodka, passionfruit and vanilla — silky, sweet and tropical-leaning, but still crisp and refined. The spirit of summer nights in St Tropez

ESPRESSO MARTINI

10.95

Vodka and espresso shaken smooth with a touch of sweetness — bold, energising and perfect to sip in the late evening

WILD STRAWBERRY &

11.50

APPLE MARTINI

White rum, wild strawberries and fresh green apple — light, crisp and delicately sweet.
Like orchard fruit at golden hour on the Tuscan coast

FROZEN COCKTAILS

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

9.95

Holiday in a glass. Sun-ripened strawberries, white rum, and zesty lime, blended ice-cold for that frozen beachside feel—no passport required

FROZEN PINA COLADA

9.95

A silky, ice-blended mix of coconut, pineapple and lime with a creamy finish.

Cool and indulgent — like shade on a sun-drenched Amalfi afternoon

SORRENTO LEMON GIMLET

995

Zesty & sun-soaked. Limoncello, dry gin and a splash of passionfruit come together in this bright Mediterranean twist on the classic gimlet — Sharp, smooth & made for golden hour

Gin Servings

JJ WHITLEY ARTISANAL GIN Fever tree & lime wedge	6.25 9.85
WHITLEY NEIL DISTILLERS CUT Fever Tree tonic & orange slice	7.25 10.85
WHITLEY NEIL BLOOD ORANGE Fever Tree tonic, raspberries & dehydrated orange	7.25 10.85
HOXTON COCONUT & GRAPEFRUIT Fever Tree tonic, pineapple & dehydrated grapefruit	9.25 12.85
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY Fentimans rose lemonade, frozen raspberries & mint	11.25
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER Fever Tree ginger ale, rhubarb & raspberries	7.25 10.85
MALFY GIN CON LIMONE Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic, pink peppercorn & preserved lemon wheel	9.25 12.85

Shots

DMF STRAWBERRY CREAM A rich and silky strawberry cream liqueur with Caribbean rum at its heart. Think strawberries and cream, reimagined with a rebellious tw	3.50 vist
DMF RASPBERRY CREAM Luscious raspberry meets velvety cream in this indulgent shot. Smooth, fruity, and dangerously moreish	3.50
DMF MANGO CREAM Tropical temptation in a glass. Creamy mango with a rum-kissed finish—sunshine vibes served chilled	3.50
BABY GUINNESS Mini but mighty—smooth Irish cream layered over rich coffee liqueur for that perfect pint-sized pour	4.00
JAM DOUGHNUT A nostalgic nod to your favourite treat. Raspberry liqueur, cream, and a sugar rim—sweet, smooth, and shot with joy	4.00
COINTREAU (-18°C) Served ice-cold, this triple sec delivers bold orange zest with a crystal-clean finish. A classic, elevated by the deep chill	4.00
LICOR 43 (-18°C) Golden, vanilla-rich Spanish liqueur served at arctic temperatures. Sweet, spiced, and effortlessly smooth	4.00
LEMONCELLO (-18°C) Sharp, sweet, and lip-smackingly citrusy. This frozen Italian classic is the ultimate palate cleanser with a zingy kick	4.00

By the Glass

PROSECCO & CHAMPAGNE		125ML
CASTELL BLANC CAVA Spain GALANTI PROSECCO SPUMANTE Italy		7.95 8.95
TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE NV France		18.65
GALANTI PROSECCO ROSATO, Italy		8.95
ROSÉ WINE	175ML	250ML
VITA ZINFANDEL ROSATO Italy	6.30	9.00
PARINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ Italy	6.65	10.20
CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ, HÉRITAGE, ESTANDON <i>France</i>	10.95	15.65

ALL WINES BY THE GLASS AVAILABLE IN 125ML

By the Glass

WHITE WINE	175ML	250ML
LA VIVIENDA VERDEJO Spain	6.65	9.60
AMABELLI TREBBIANO ORGANIC Italy	6.95	9.95
LA CAMPAGNE CHARDONNAY France	7.10	10.15
CONDE VILLAR VINHO VERDE Portugal	7.25	10.35
VINUVA ORGANIC PINOT GRIGIO Italy	7.35	10.50
JOSEPH MELLOT SAUVIGNON BLANC France	8.20	11.75
RED WINE	175ML	250ML
SOLSTICE SHIRAZ Italy	6.65	9.50
FLOR DE LISBOA TINTO Portugal	6.95	9.95
BONAVITA NEGROAMARO Italy	7.45	10.65
ÉLEVÉ MALBEC France	7.95	11.35
LES NUAGES PINOT NOIR ROUGE France	8.10	11.60
BOTTEGA MERLOT Italy	8.75	11.85
MASSERIA BORGO DEI	9.05	12.95
TRULLI PRIMITIVO IGP Italy		

ALL WINES BY THE GLASS AVAILABLE IN 125MI

Chạmpagne

CHAMPAGNE	
TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE NV, France Elegant and creamy with apple, brioche and a long finish	80.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL BRUT NV, France Bold and structured with toasty brioche and rich citrus	91.00
ROSÉ CHAMPAGNE	
TAITTINGER PRESTIGE BRUT ROSÉ, France Fresh and vibrant with wild strawberries and fine mousse	84.00
VEUVE CLICQUOTE YELLOW LABEL BRUT, France Lively and intense with raspberry, redcurrant and floral notes	99.00
LAURENT PERRIER ROSÉ, France Iconic rosé Champagne offers intense aromas of ripe red berries, a fine mousse, and a beautifully balanced, crisp finish	125.00

Sparkling

SPARKLING WINE

CASTELL BLANC CAVA, Spain	34.00
Fresh and dry with green apple, citrus and fine bubbles	
GALANTI PROSECCO SPUMANTE Italy	37.00
Crisp and aromatic with pear, peach and lively fizz	
GALANTI PROSECCO ROSATO, Italy	38.00
Fruity and floral with red berries and a soft sparkle	



Rosé Wine

VITA ZINFANDEL ROSATO, IGT Puglia Sweet and fruity with strawberry, watermelon and a soft finish PARINI PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ, Rosato Delle Venezie Delicate and dry with notes of red berries and citrus FRENCH

ITALY

CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ,	47.00
HÉRITAGE, ESTANDON, Côtes de Provence	
Refined and fresh with wild strawberry, peach and floral hints	
CHATEAU D'ESCLANS	65.00
WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ, Côtes de Provence	

Elegant and dry with ripe raspberry, white peach and minerality

White Wine

ITALIAN	
AMABELLI TREBBIANO ORGANIC, Emilia-Romagna Crisp and fresh with subtle floral and citrus flavours	29.75
VINUVA ORGANIC PINOT GRIGIO, Delle Venezie Delicate and dry with pear, apple, and a clean finish	31.50
TUFFOLO GAVI DOCG, Piedmont Refined and dry with citrus, almond and a mineral finish	44.00
FRENCH	
LA CAMPAGNE CHARDONNAY, Pays d'Oc Smooth and rounded with tropical fruit and a touch of vanilla	30.50
LE BOSQ BLANC, Vin de France Easy-drinking with soft fruit flavours and a gentle finish	33.25
ORIGINAL VIOGNIER, Languedoc Fragrant and textured with apricot, peach and floral notes	37.00
JOSEPH MELLOT SAUVIGNON BLANC, Loire Valley Fresh and grassy with gooseberry, lemon and a crisp acidity	35.25
ICAUNA CHABLIS, Chablis, Burgundy Classic and flinty with green apple, lemon and steely minerality	58.00
ORTION ET FILS SANCERRE, Sancerre, Loire Valley	65.00

Elegant and precise with citrus zest, herbs and chalky minerality

White Wine

SPANISH	
LA VIVIENDA VERDEJO, La Mancha	28.50
Elegant and creamy with toasty oak and ripe stone fruit	
PORTUGAL	
CONDE VILLAR, Vinho Verde Branco	31.00
Light, lively and slightly spritzy with hints of lime and melon	
QUINTA DAS ARCAS ARCA NOVA	46.50
ALVARINHO, Vinho Verde	
Vibrant and fruity with peach, citrus and mineral tones	
GREECE	
MODERNE ALLERGORIE PELOPONNESE	40.00
MOSCHOFILERO RODITIS, Sterea Ellada Assyrtiko	
Light bodied, with flavour notes of pear and grapefruit.	
Crisp and Salinity	

Red Wine

ITALIAN

SOLSTICE SHIRAZ, Italia	28.50
Full-bodied and spicy with dark fruits and a touch of chocolate	
BONAVITA NEGROAMARO, Salento, Puglia	32.00
Velvety and rich with dark berries, liquorice and earthy notes	
CHIANTI RISERVA,"ANTICA CINTA" TENUTE PICCINI, Chianti, Tuscany	35.25
Structured and traditional with cherry, leather and spice	
BOTTEGA MERLOT, Trevenize	35.50
Plummy and soft with red fruit and gentle tannins	
MASSERIA BORGO DEI TRULLI PRIMITIVO IGP,	38.75
Salento, Puglia	
Rich and bold with dark cherry, fig and warm spice	
VINOSIA BENEVENTANO AGLIANICO,	41.00
Beneventano, Campania	
Robust and rustic with black fruit, smoke and firm tannins	
ZENZA ORGANIC NERO DAVOLA	41.25
APPASSIMENTO, Sicily	
Lush and intense with raisined fruit, cocoa and a velvety finish	
VILLA BELVEDERE AMARONE DELLA,	85.00
Valpolicella, Veneto	
Powerful and luxurious with dried fruit, spice and chocolate	

Red Wine

FRENCH	
ÉLEVÉ MALBEC, Pays d'Oc Juicy and smooth with blackberry, plum and soft tannins	34.00
LES NUAGES PINOT NOIR ROUGE, Loire Valley Light and elegant with strawberry, cherry and soft spice	34.75
CHATEAU PEY LA TOUR RESERVE BORDEAUX SUPERIUR, Bordeaux Classic Bordeux blend with red fruit notes and subtle spice	48.00
PORTUGAL	
FLOR DE LISBOA TINTO, Lisboa Soft and easy-drinking with ripe fruit and smooth texture	29.75
SPAIN	
ARNEGUI RIOJA CRIANZA, Rioja Silky and savoury with red cherry, vanilla and oak spice	35.50
BODEGAS VERDE ORGANIC GARNACHA SYRAH TINTO D.O.CARINENA, Cariñena Smooth and spicy with red berries, herbs and pepper	37.25
GREECE	
MODERNE ALLEGORIE PELOPONNESE AGIORGITIKO, Peloponnese Rounded and juicy with plum, redcurrant and Mediterranean herbs	40.00
Rounded and jaicy with plant, reactificant and mediterranean fields	

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

XXXIIIIIIIIIIXXX

SUMMER ICED TEA'S Handmade, sweet and refreshing iced tea with a subtle zing. Available in flavours of passion fruit, peach, pomegranate and watermelon	5.00
QUINTESSENCE COOLER Fresh cucumber & elderflower cordial, mint and lemon juice topped with guava and soda. Garnished with cucumber and fresh mint	6.50
NOT SO FRENCH MARTINI Cedars Wild, pineapple juice and Cassis simple syrup. Garnished with raspberry dust	7.00
BERRY CHERRY SOUR Everleaf Mountain non-alcoholic gin, apple juice, fresh lemon and cherry syrup. Garnished with kirsch cherry and dehydrated apple	7.00
CRODINO SPRITZ 0.0% All the Aperol Spritz vibes - without the alcohol. This iconic Italian aperitivo blends bitter orange, herbs and sparkling soda for a refreshingly complex, zero-proof spritz.	7.00

Bright bubbly and perfect for laid-back sipping

Beers and Ciders

DRAUGHT BEER	HALF	PINT
ROSA BLANCA, Mallorca, Spain A traditional Mallorcan lager revived from 1927. Light, floral, and subtly citrusy, it's a taste of the Balearics with every sip	3.40	6.50
DAMM LEMON, Barcelona, Spain A refreshing blend of Mediterranean lager and lemon juice from Barcelona. Zesty, crisp, and easy- drinking—summer in a bottle	3.15	5.95
MENABREA, Biella, Italy A premium Italian lager brewed in Biella since 1846. Light, golden, and delicately malty with a refined bitterness—elegant refreshment with true Italian heritage	3.50	6.95
BOTTLED BEER		
MENABREA BLONDE		5.40
CORONA EXTRA		5.40
MENABREA AMBER		5.55
PERONI NASTRO		5.50
ESTRELLA GALICIA GF		5.50
PERONI 0%		4.75
BOTTLED CIDER		
CURIOUS CIDER		5.95

SOFT DRINKS

AQUA PANA STILL	MINERAL	_ WATER		5.95
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING MINERAL WATER				5.95
COCA COLA / DIE	T COKE /	LEMONADE	3.95	4.95
JUICE				
FRESH ORANGE, APPLE, PINEAPPLE, 3.10				
CRANBERRY, MAN	GO OR G	UAVA JUICE		
BOTTLES				
COCA COLA				4.25
COKE ZERO / DIET COKE				
FENTIMANS ROSE LEMONADE				
FEVER TREE GINGER ALE / GINGER BEER				4.95
HOT BENIE				
HOT DRINKS	5			
ESPRESSO			3.50	4.00
MACCHIATO			3.60	4.50
AMERICANO	4.00	CAPPUCCIN	0	4.50
CAFFE LATTE	4.50	FLAT WHITE		4.50
CAFFE MOCHA	4.50	нот сносс	LATE	4.50
TEA				3.90
Choose from: English Breakfast, Earl	Grey, Rooib	os, Mint, Green Tea,	. Camomile	
IRISH COFFEE				8.50
CALYPSO COFFEE				8.50
FRENCH COFFEE				8.50
AMARETTO COFFE	E			8.50